
L x W x H :       7 8 0 x 2 8 0 x 2 8 0 m m

W h e e l B a s e :                  4 7 0 m m

G r o u n d C l e a r a n c e :       3 0 m m

6 x 6 O f f - R o a d M i l i t a r y Tr u c k



60014

60012

60017

60017

60017

60017

90001A

90002

90003

90003

90004A

90005

90005

60026

90006
60017

90007

90008

60070

60070

60070

60014

90002

60070

90005

90005

60017

60017

60017

60070

60026
90006

60012

90008

90007

90003

90004C

90003

90001B

90001B

60014

9000290003

60070

60070

90004B

90009

90006

90006

60070

60070

60070

60027

90005

60017

60017

90003

60070

90003

90010

90011

90005

Drive Chain 1

Drive Chain 2

Drive Chain 3

60017
Tm3x6mm

x36

60026
Bearing 5x10x4mm x2

90003
Bearing 9x14x4.5mm x8

90002
Bushing 9x16x12mm x6

60014
M2x6mm x27

60012
Tm3x10mm

x6

60070
M4x4mm x12

90006
Gear 14T x6

90007 x2

90010A

90010A

90010A

90010A x3

90010 x1

90004A x1

90004B x1

90004C x1

90005 x3

90001A x1

90001B x2

90008 x2

90009 x1



60014

60014

60089

60089
60043

60043

90012

90012

90013

90013

90014

90014
90015

90015

90016

90016

60089

90017

90018

90019

90021

90022 60017

60071

90020

90023

60017

60014

90024

90025

90025

90026

90027
90027

90028

90029

60013

60013

60031

60031

60027

60027

60027A

Front Steering Wheel Axle

Rear Wheel Axle

90047

90046

90047

60027

20005A

20005G

60027B

90046

90047

20006

90046
Bearing 5x10x3mm x2

90047
Bearing 5x12x4mm x3

60017
Tm3x6mm

x2

60014
M2x6mm x21

60031
Tm3x8mm

x2

60089
Fm3x6mm x10

60027
Pin 2x10mm

x3

60027A
Pin 2x12mm

x1

60027B
Pin 4x13.5mm

x1

60013
E5.0 e-clip

x2

Bushing 3x4.4x4.9
20006 x2

20005A
E1.5 e-clip

x1

60043
M4 Nut

x2

x290012

x290014

90015A

90015A

x290015A

x290015

x290016

x190017

x190018

x190019
Screw Shaft M4x12 

x160071

x190020

x190021

x190022

x190023

x290025

x290027

x1

x190024

90028

x190026

x190029

x290013



90028

90029

60013

60032

60027

90030

90030

90031

60013

60026

60026

60026

60026

60026

60026

90032

90033
90034 90035

90036

90037

60013

60027

60027

60085

90038

90038

90039

90040

60032

60032

90041

3-SPEED Transmission Box(H-N-L)

N LH

x2

60026
Bearing 5x10x4mm x6

90028
Gear 14T x1

60032
M3x3mm x5

60013
E5.0 e-clip

x5

60027
Pin 2x10mm

x4

90030
Gear 22T

x190031
Gear 14T

90033
Gear 35T x1

90035
Gear 18T

x1

90029 x1

90032 x1

90036 x1

90034 x1

90037 x1

90038 x2

90038 x1

60085
Tm3x22mm

x4

90039A

90039A

90039A x2

90039B

90039B

90039B
M2.5 Nut

x2

90039



Linkage A

NOTE: Shock oil was not pre-injected in factory !

Shock Oil

90042

( 5*84.5mm)φ

Linkage B
( 6*82mm)φ

90043

80036
Shock Mount

x1

88020

88019A

88019B

88019A

88019A

60082

88036

88019
 (φ10X72)

60082
Tm3x30mm

x1 88020
Shock Springφ1.3Xφ15X48

x1

60012

60012

60017

60017

60017

60014

60014

60014
M90018

M90018

M90018

M90018

M90018

M90022

Shock

90043

90042 90043

60075

60075

60084

60084
90044

90045

60017

90049

90049 
Copper tube (4x3x7)

90050

90050 
Rubber bush(8x4x7)

90049

90050

90049

90050

90049

90050

90046
Bearing 5x10x3mm x1

90046

60075
M3 Nut x2

60017
Tm3x6mm

x1

60084
Tm3x16mm

x2

90042 x1

90043 x2

90044 x1

90045 x1

90049 
Copper tube (4x3x7)

90050 
Rubber bush(8x4x7)

60017
Tm3x6mm

x660014
M2x6mm x8 60012

Tm3x10mm
x4M90018

M2x4mm x40



60017

60017
Tm3x6mm

x40

60017

60017

60017

60017 60017
60017

60017

60017

60017 60017

60017

60017

60017
60017

60017

60012

60012

60012
Tm3x10mm x8

60012

60014
M2x6mm x36

60014

60014

60014

60014
60014

60014
60014

60014

60014

60014

60014

60084

60084

60084

60084

60084

60084

60084

60084

60084
Tm3x16mm

x12

60082

60082

60084

60084

60082
Tm3x30mm

x2

60031

60031

60031
Tm3x8mm

x2

60089A

60014A

60014A
M2.5x4mm

x860089A
Fm2.5x4mm

x2

88036

88036
Shock Stay A x4

88036

88036

88036

88036A

88036A

88036A
Shock Stay B

x2

80028F
Side Joint Plate

x8

88028F

88028F

88028F
88028F

88028F

88028F

88028F

90051

90051
Rear Bumper Stay

x1

90052

90052
Front Bumper Stay

x1

90053

90053
Upper Frame

x4

90054

90055

90054
Rear Joint Holder

x1

90055
Hook Holder

x1

90056

90056
Motor Case Mount

x1

90057

90057

90057
90057

90057
Coach Support

x4

90058

90059

90060

90061

90062 90063

90058
F. Dumper Part 1

x2

90059
F. Dumper Part 2

x2

90060
F. Dumper Part 3

x2

90061
F. Dumper Part 4

x4

90062
F. Dumper Part 5

x1

90063
F. Dumper Part 6

x1

90064

90064
Main Frame 

x2



60071

60071

20005A

20005A

20005C

20005C

60027C

60027C

90020

90020

90048

Screw Shaft M4x12 
x260071

60027C
Pin 4x12mm

x2

20005C
Pin 3x12mm

x2

20005A
E1.5 e-clip

x2

x190020


	页 1
	2: 1st. Axle Assem
	3: Wheel
	4: Trasmission Box
	5: 4
	页 6
	页 7

